
 

 

 

 

ITEM TIME AGENDA ITEM PRINCIPLE ACTIONS NOTES  ESCALATION 

ISSUE Y/N 

1   The team will 
briefly discuss 
their experiences 
getting the earlier 
phase’s 
information out 
of 
Share/AlamoPoint 

CR2.9  
CR2.10  
CS3.3.1.3  
CS3.8.1  
CS3.8.2  
CS3.4.3  
CS3.4.9  
CS3.4.12  
CS3.9.1  
FR4.3  
FR4.5  
FR4.6  
FR4.7  
 

Reuben noted the need to look on the website today; 
it is the last day to obtain information before the site 
is no longer available. 

  

2   Lang and Shirley 
will present a 
rough draft of 
one of their 
principles 

CS3.9.1  
FR4.3  
CS3.4.3  
CS3.4.9  
 
 

Paul reported on FR4.5 describing the process in 
greater detail to the team.  Paul pointed to board 
policies as supportive evidence. 
 
Shirley distributed a rough draft of CS 3.9.1 noting 
questions and areas that needed clarification (e.g. 
location of student handbook). 
 
Deborah has questions regarding her assigned 
principles, specifically locating supportive 
documentation. 

  

3   Decide on the 
next meeting 
presentations. 

  
 

Kevin, Lang and Reuben will present a rough draft of 
their findings at the next meeting 
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TEAM 2 

STUDENT ACADEMIC SUPPORT 
AGENDA/MINUTES 
DATE: March 4, 2014 

Case for Reqs/Stds 
_ CR2.9 Learning resources/ library 
_ CR2.10 Student support pgms 
_ CS3.3.1.3 Student/Acad. Outcomes 
_ CS3.8.1 Learning/Info resources 
_ CS3.8.2 Library instruction 
_ CS3.4.3 Admission policies 
_ CS3.4.9 Academic support  svcs 
_ CS3.4.12 Technology Use 
_ CS3.9.1 Student Rights 
_ FR4.3 Publication of policies 
_ FR4.5 Student complaints 
_ FR4.6 Recruitment Materials 
_ FR4.7 Compliance  Financial Aid 


