TEAM 2

Case for Reqs/Stds

- _ CR2.9 Learning resources/ library
- _ CR2.10 Student support pgms
- _CS3.3.1.3 Student/Acad. Outcomes
- _ CS3.8.1 Learning/Info resources
- _CS3.8.2 Library instruction
- _ CS3.4.3 Admission policies
- _ CS3.4.9 Academic support svcs
- _CS3.4.12 Technology Use
- _ CS3.9.1 Student Rights
- _ FR4.3 Publication of policies
- _ FR4.5 Student complaints _ FR4.6 Recruitment Materials
- _ FR4.7 Compliance Financial Aid

ITEM	TIME	AGENDA ITEM	PRINCIPLE	ACTIONS	NOTES	ESCALATION ISSUE Y/N
1		The team will briefly discuss their experiences getting the earlier phase's information out of Share/AlamoPoint	CR2.9 CR2.10 CS3.3.1.3 CS3.8.1 CS3.8.2 CS3.4.3 CS3.4.9 CS3.4.9 CS3.4.12 CS3.9.1 FR4.3 FR4.5 FR4.6 FR4.7	Reuben noted the need to look on the website today; it is the last day to obtain information before the site is no longer available.		
2		Lang and Shirley will present a rough draft of one of their principles	CS3.9.1 FR4.3 CS3.4.3 CS3.4.9	 Paul reported on FR4.5 describing the process in greater detail to the team. Paul pointed to board policies as supportive evidence. Shirley distributed a rough draft of CS 3.9.1 noting questions and areas that needed clarification (e.g. location of student handbook). Deborah has questions regarding her assigned principles, specifically locating supportive documentation. 		
3		Decide on the next meeting presentations.		Kevin, Lang and Reuben will present a rough draft of their findings at the next meeting		

SACS REAFFIRMATION 2016 Agenda/Minutes

STUDENT ACADEMIC SUPPORT AGENDA/MINUTES DATE: March 4, 2014

SACS COC

Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges



Attendees: Sarai, Reuben, Paul, Shirley and Deborah

ST. PHILIP'S COLLEGE